Retro Solving at the WCCC 2025 (Romania, Alba lulia 07.07.2025)

Final Individual Results
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Main Judge: Vlaicu Crisan

Name

Joachim Hambros
Audrey Kueh

Boris Tummes

Joost Michielsen
Stefan-Constantin Harnagea
Anton Nasyrov

Axel Gilbert

Johan de Boer
Martynas Limontas
Jonathan Mestel
Andy Ooms

Koen Versmissen
Eddy Van Beers
Vidmantas Satkus
Tadashi Wakashima
Alexandru Mihalcescu
Daniel Dumitrescu
Thomas Maeder
Benjamin Defromont
Mikael Gronroos
David Saioc
Razvan-Andrei Burja-Udrea

Lorela-Daniela Ardelean

Problems' Difficulty
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Assistant: Eric Huber

Cat. Country Rating

AUT
GBR
GER
NED
ROU
FID
FRA
NED
LTU
GBR
BEL
NED
BEL
LTU
JPN
ROU
ROU
SuUl
FRA
FIN
ROU
ROU
ROU

1790.28 h - -
2230.58 87 -
2544.04 15 GM
2305.20 71 -
2032.66 175 -
2037.04 171 -
2162.25 111 FM
2550.60 13 GM
2503.42 20 GM
2307.19 69 -
1918.98 245 -
2657.99 4 GM
2408.67 40 IM
2441.27 32 IM
2015.29 185 -
2165.62 110 -
2257.08 84 IM
1819.15 320 -
1833.15 314 -
1909.39 251 -
1786.49 346 -
1688.37 451 -

Problems Selected by: Vlaicu Crisan
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# Title Illegal Cluster Illegal Cluster
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Round 1 -120"

SPG 19.0 SPG 22.0 -4 Proca Retractor #1
8.

1 - 1
(G, T, T, I, TC, [T, I T, I T, EARRT, BT, I C, TG, I, I )
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118
96
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Total - 120
Points

40 @
32 118
25 96
25 120
23.5 120
21.5 118
21 120
20 115
20 117
20 120
20 120
20 120
19.5 120
15 115
15 116
15 120
11.5 118
11 120
10 118
10 120
10 120
6.5 120
5 116
5 118



iD Tag Difficulty Average 5(Correct Solution) 0 < Pts. < 5 0 (Wrong Solution) - (No Solution)
5 982 0.09 0 2 18

8 -4 Proca Retractor #1 844 0.78 2 4 3 14

2 Illegal Cluster 782 1.09 5 0 18 0

4 756  1.22 4 3 2 14

7 SPG 22.0 696 1.52 7 0 0 16

6 SPG 19.0 434  2.83 13 0 0 10

1 Illegal Cluster 186 4.07 16 5 2

3 0 5.00 23 0 0
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